Series: Discharge Bore: Motor Output / Pole:
KTVE 50 80(100)mm 0.75 - 5.5kW / 2-pole
Capacity (m3/min)
T
o
ta
l
H

Drainage Pumps
Model
Discharge
Bore
mm
Motor
Output
kW
Phase
Starting
Method
Pole
Dry
Weight
kg
KTVE2.75 50 0.75 3-phase Direct on Line 2 13.3
KTVE21.5 50(80) 1.5 3-phase Direct on Line 2 22
KTVE22.2 50(80) 2.2 3-phase Direct on Line 2 25
KTVE33.7 80(100) 3.7 3-phase Direct on Line 2 40
KTVE35.5 80(100) 5.5 3-phase Direct on Line 2 52
Discharge bore in parentheses available on special request.
The KTVE-series is a submersible three-phase automatic portable drainage
pump. An innovative electrode type relay unit built into the pump automatically
starts and stops the pump to eliminate dry-running. This mechanism greatly